

---

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE-2

I.D.: 64033097

---

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.024,37 RON - 1.024,37 RON

---

Descriere: CLESTE SUDURA BUC 1 16.81 16.81;BROASCA USA BUC 2 41.18 82.35;MANER USA BUC 1 35.29 35.29;BUTUC YALE BUC 2 33.61 67.23;DISC FLEX DIAMANTAT BUC 1 50.42 50.42;PLASA POLISTIREN BUC 1 121.85 121.85;BANDA AUTOADEZIVA BUC 5 2.52 12.61;DIBLU BUC 20 0.84 16.81;ULEI DE UNGERE BUC 2 14.71 29.41;BANDA HARTIE BUC 5 5.88 29.41;COT PVC 40 BUC 6 1.68 10.08;TUB PVC 40 BUC 4 3.78 15.13;CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 12.61 12.61;BUTELIE BUC 1 10.08 10.08;COLTAR BUC 3 25.21 75.63;REDUCTIE BUC 2 2.94 5.88;SUPORT STALP BUC 6 29.41 176.47;DIBLU CU SURUB BUC 20 0.84 16.81;ROBINET DUBLU SERV 1/2 BUC 1 15.55 15.55;FISA CAUCIUC BUC 2 7.56 15.13;SUPAPA DE SENS BUC 1 18.49 18.49;NIPLU ALAMA BUC 1 7.14 7.14;RACORD PPR 32 BUC 1 11.76 11.76;SFOARA ZIDAR BUC 1 12.61 12.61;DIBLU BUC 300 0.17 50.42;VAC MORTAL BUC 1 36.13 36.13;BURLAN TABLA 120 BUC 2 19.33 38.66;COT FUM TABLA 120 BUC 1 8.40 8.40;ROLE REZERVA BUC 6 4.20 25.21;

---